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Women / XB / Child
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Hovsepian6146
TK Watertown

8.900 9.250 8.9009.250 36.300
2T 1 2T 4T 1 

1 

Tessa Woodruff6155
TK Watertown

8.300 9.000 9.0009.300 35.600
10 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Amanda Haen6123
MGC Pembroke

8.900 8.800 8.9008.900 35.500
3T 3 5T 5T 3 

3 

Molly Horowitz6175
TK Watertown

8.800 8.700 8.7508.900 35.150
4T 4T 6T 7 4 

4 

Addison Bjorness6119
MGC Pembroke

9.000 8.400 8.7009.000 35.100
1 8T 4 8 5 

5 

Grace Apicella6060
Marcov Sharp

8.450 8.200 8.6009.250 34.500
8 10T 3T 10 6 

6 

Skylar Hartshorn6143
TK Watertown

8.500 8.100 9.0508.800 34.450
7 12 8 1 7T

7T

Shayna Wong6154
TK Watertown

8.800 8.700 8.5508.400 34.450
5T 5T 10T 11 8T

8T

Abigail Hawkins6144
TK Watertown

8.600 8.200 8.8008.500 34.100
6 11T 9 6 9 

9 

Emma Haller6173
TK Watertown

8.400 8.500 8.6508.400 33.950
9 7 11T 9 10 

10 

Bridget Finn6116
MGC Pembroke

8.100 8.600 8.3008.850 33.850
11 6 7 12 11 

11 

Ally Richardson6120
MGC Pembroke

7.600 8.400 9.0008.300 33.300
12 9T 12 3T 12 

12 
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